ASPI-0804T
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
13.5 x 9.5 x 5.5mm
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
SMD Power Inductor
Abracon P/N:                               ASPI-0804T Series
:
 -40 C to +85 C
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE (uH) Tolerance DCR (Ω) max IDC (A) max
ASPI-0804T-1R0 1.0 M 0.009 9.00
ASPI-0804T-1R5 1.5 M 0.010 8.00
ASPI-0804T-2R2 2.2 M 0.012 7.00
ASPI-0804T-3R3 3.3 M 0.015 6.40
ASPI-0804T-4R7 4.7 M 0.018 5.40
ASPI-0804T-6R8 6.8 M 0.027 4.60
ASPI-0804T-100 10 M 0.038 3.80
ASPI-0804T-120 12 M 0.050 3.10
ASPI-0804T-150 15 M 0.046 3.00
ASPI-0804T-220 22 M 0.085 2.60
ASPI-0804T-330 33 M 0.100 2.00
ASPI-0804T-470 47 M 0.140 1.60
ASPI-0804T-680 68 M 0.200 1.40
ASPI-0804T-101 100 M 0.280 1.20
ASPI-0804T-151 150 M 0.400 1.00
ASPI-0804T-221 220 M 0.610 0.80
ASPI-0804T-331 330 M 1.020 0.60
ASPI-0804T-471 470 M 1.270 0.50
ASPI-0804T-681 680 M 2.020 0.40
ASPI-0804T-102 1000 M 3.000 0.30
Test Conditions
Inductance: 100k z
Isat: ∆L/L (initial) ≥ -10%
+22˚C to +28˚C, midit  < 80%R
ASPI-0804T -               -
Inductance Code
Please refer to the table abo e
Tolerance %
M: ± 20%
Packaging
T: Tape and Reel (700pcs / reel)
RoHS
CompliantPb
ASPI-0804T-181 180 M 0.583 0.90
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
1501 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78751